ASIJF DUMAU KOREA INTERNATIONAL JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Female

Grey

Y outh

Light Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~27.2kg

3mins

4

1

Bracket

Seo Hyun Park
OVERLIMIT JU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Arang Bae

IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Harang Bae
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

1- 4

1-9

Soyun Park
DELA RIVA KOREA




